

## 1m Springboard Women Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### Event 1a AG 30-34

REFEREE	KUGLER Grete
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	JENKINS Chris
JUDGE 2	KRUM Christine
JUDGE 3	BEAUMONT Derek
JUDGE 4	FREITAG Lothar
JUDGE 5	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter

1	<b>SAGE Hayley</b> LUTON DIVING CLUB / BEAUMONT	GBR	1986	30-34	1.0 5132D 2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		46.20	<b>46.20</b>	
					1.0 105C 2.4	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	2.5	30.00	<b>76.20</b>		
					1.0 5231D 2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	46.20	<b>122.40</b>		
					1.0 203C 2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	39.00	<b>161.40</b>		
					1.0 303C 2.1	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	44.10	<b>205.50</b>		
					1.0 403B 2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	39.60	<b>245.10</b>		
2	<b>SCHUBERT Nina</b> DSC 1898	GER	1983	30-34	1.0 301B 1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.05	<b>28.05</b>	
					1.0 401B 1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	28.50	<b>56.55</b>		
					1.0 403C 2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	39.60	<b>96.15</b>		
					1.0 103B 1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.75	<b>125.90</b>		
					1.0 5132D 2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	28.60	<b>154.50</b>		
					1.0 104C 2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	36.30	<b>190.80</b>	54.30	
3	<b>RINTZA Kristine</b> LUK2002	DEN	1986	30-34	1.0 401B 1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	<b>31.50</b>	
					1.0 103B 1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	26.35	<b>57.85</b>		
					1.0 301B 1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	30.60	<b>88.45</b>		
					1.0 201B 1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	28.00	<b>116.45</b>		
					1.0 203C 2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	36.00	<b>152.45</b>		
					1.0 403C 2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	33.00	<b>185.45</b>	59.65	
4	<b>MAYERNE SZINI Orsolya Ga</b> RLSE	HUN	1983	30-34	1.0 203C 2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.0		33.00	<b>33.00</b>	
					1.0 103B 1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	25.50	<b>58.50</b>		
					1.0 104C 2.2	3.0	4.0	2.5	4.5	4.0	24.20	<b>82.70</b>		
					1.0 401B 1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.25	<b>114.95</b>		
					1.0 403C 2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	34.10	<b>149.05</b>		
					1.0 301B 1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	31.45	<b>180.50</b>	64.60	
5	<b>TROILI Helena</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1982	30-34	1.0 403C 2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		33.00	<b>33.00</b>	
					1.0 203C 2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	41.00	<b>74.00</b>		
					1.0 5231D 2.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	24.15	<b>98.15</b>		
					1.0 303C 2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	25.20	<b>123.35</b>		
					1.0 105C 2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	21.60	<b>144.95</b>		
					1.0 5132D 2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	24.20	<b>169.15</b>	75.95	
6	<b>BERENDSEN Miranda</b> JOOP STOTIJN DSZ	NED	1986	30-34	1.0 103C 1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	<b>23.20</b>	
					1.0 201A 1.7	6.5	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	33.15	<b>56.35</b>		
					1.0 301C 1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	25.60	<b>81.95</b>		
					1.0 401B 1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	27.75	<b>109.70</b>		
					1.0 202C 1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	25.50	<b>135.20</b>		
					1.0 5111A 1.8	3.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	16.20	<b>151.40</b>	93.70	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
7	<b>SUNNANBO Karin</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1982	30-34	1.0 101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		23.40	<b>23.40</b>			
					1.0 5111A	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		25.20	<b>48.60</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		31.45	<b>80.05</b>			
					1.0 301B	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5		18.70	<b>98.75</b>			
					1.0 201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	<b>129.95</b>			
					1.0 202A	1.7	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		18.70	<b>148.65</b>	96.45		
8	<b>POTTINGER Laura</b> MAC DIVE TEAM	GBR	1983	30-34	1.0 101A	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		18.20	<b>18.20</b>			
					1.0 102B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		20.25	<b>38.45</b>			
					1.0 401C	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		18.20	<b>56.65</b>			
					1.0 201A	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		22.95	<b>79.60</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		29.70	<b>109.30</b>			
					1.0 103C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		21.60	<b>130.90</b>	114.20		
9	<b>SIDIROPULO Diana</b> FLYDIVING MOSCOW	RUS	1984	30-34	1.0 401B	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		21.75	<b>21.75</b>			
					1.0 201C	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		19.50	<b>41.25</b>			
					1.0 301C	1.6	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		17.60	<b>58.85</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		21.25	<b>80.10</b>			
					1.0 402C	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		16.00	<b>96.10</b>			
					1.0 202C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		24.75	<b>120.85</b>	124.25		



## 3m Springboard Men Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 35-39

REFEREE	CLUSKEY Jenny
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	PREECE Russell
JUDGE 2	MISSLER Mickey
JUDGE 3	ZUEHLKE Bianca
JUDGE 4	HEATHFIELD Barbara
JUDGE 5	ETSARE Gunilla

<b>1 BARNES Michael</b> CITY OF LEEDS	GBR	1979	35-39	3.0 5231D 2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			45.00	<b>45.00</b>	
				3.0 5132D 2.1	7.5	8.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		45.15	<b>90.15</b>		
				3.0 201B 1.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	<b>127.95</b>		
				3.0 403B 2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	<b>169.95</b>		
				3.0 105B 2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		52.80	<b>222.75</b>		
				3.0 5134D 2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.75	<b>271.50</b>		
				3.0 5233D 2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		52.80	<b>324.30</b>		
<b>2 BENTHAM Alan</b> MALTBY DIVING CLUB	GBR	1980	35-39	3.0 5231D 2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			36.00	<b>36.00</b>	
				3.0 5233D 2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	<b>81.60</b>		
				3.0 205C 2.8	4.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.0		40.60	<b>122.20</b>		
				3.0 5132D 2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	<b>160.00</b>		
				3.0 105B 2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		43.20	<b>203.20</b>		
				3.0 107C 2.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		40.60	<b>243.80</b>		
				3.0 5152B 3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0		25.50	<b>269.30</b>	55.00	
<b>3 WUERSCHIG Thomas</b> TPSK KOELN	GER	1978	35-39	3.0 5231D 2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			39.00	<b>39.00</b>	
				3.0 403B 2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	<b>81.00</b>		
				3.0 105B 2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		48.00	<b>129.00</b>		
				3.0 203B 2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		22.00	<b>151.00</b>		
				3.0 5132D 2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	<b>194.05</b>		
				3.0 5134D 2.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5		31.25	<b>225.30</b>		
				3.0 5235D 2.8	5.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5		28.00	<b>253.30</b>	71.00	
<b>4 ANDERSEN Jimmi</b> AGF	DEN	1978	35-39	3.0 5132D 2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			35.70	<b>35.70</b>	
				3.0 403B 2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		45.15	<b>80.85</b>		
				3.0 203B 2.2	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		30.80	<b>111.65</b>		
				3.0 5134D 2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.5	4.0		18.75	<b>130.40</b>		
				3.0 5233D 2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		44.40	<b>174.80</b>		
				3.0 303C 2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		34.00	<b>208.80</b>		
				3.0 105B 2.4	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	<b>249.60</b>	74.70	
<b>5 HANSLER Christian</b> SSV FREIBURG	GER	1981	35-39	3.0 101B 1.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			29.25	<b>29.25</b>	
				3.0 103B 1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	<b>58.05</b>		
				3.0 105C 2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		23.10	<b>81.15</b>		
				3.0 301A 2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.00	<b>118.15</b>		
				3.0 201A 1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.00	<b>156.15</b>		
				3.0 401B 1.4	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		24.50	<b>180.65</b>		
				3.0 403C 1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		32.30	<b>212.95</b>	111.35	
<b>6 PHILLIPS Patrick</b> ABERDARE COMETS	GBR	1981	35-39	3.0 101B 1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			27.00	<b>27.00</b>	
				3.0 201B 1.8	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		26.10	<b>53.10</b>		
				3.0 401B 1.4	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		21.70	<b>74.80</b>		
				3.0 301A 2.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		22.00	<b>96.80</b>		
				3.0 103B 1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	<b>126.40</b>		
				3.0 403C 1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		32.30	<b>158.70</b>		
				3.0 5132D 2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		30.45	<b>189.15</b>	135.15	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM														
7	<b>LONG Chris</b> MALTBY DIVING CLUB	GBR	1977	35-39	3.0 101B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.25	<b>32.25</b>	
					3.0 103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		30.40	<b>62.65</b>	
					3.0 105C	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		29.70	<b>92.35</b>	
					3.0 201C	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		24.65	<b>117.00</b>	
					3.0 203C	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		19.95	<b>136.95</b>	
					3.0 301C	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		30.60	<b>167.55</b>	
					3.0 303C	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	1.5	1.5		12.00	<b>179.55</b>	144.75
8	<b>WARG Alexander</b> DSC 1898	GER	1977	35-39	3.0 201C	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.90	<b>28.90</b>	
					3.0 301C	1.8	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		25.20	<b>54.10</b>	
					3.0 103B	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		16.80	<b>70.90</b>	
					3.0 403C	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		30.40	<b>101.30</b>	
					3.0 105C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.10	<b>135.40</b>	
					3.0 203C	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		24.70	<b>160.10</b>	
					3.0 5231D	2.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0		5.00	<b>165.10</b>	159.20
9	<b>FREDBERG Karl</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1980	35-39	3.0 401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0		24.50	<b>24.50</b>	
					3.0 403C	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		28.50	<b>53.00</b>	
					3.0 201A	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		21.85	<b>74.85</b>	
					3.0 203C	1.9	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0		17.10	<b>91.95</b>	
					3.0 301A	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		20.00	<b>111.95</b>	
					3.0 103B	1.6	4.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.0		18.40	<b>130.35</b>	
					3.0 105C	2.2	3.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		14.30	<b>144.65</b>	179.65



## 1m Springboard Women Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 25-29

REFEREE	HUNTER Tony
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	DEININGER John
JUDGE 2	BEAUMONT Derek
JUDGE 3	SALONIUS Mariya
JUDGE 4	DE HAAN Marisca
JUDGE 5	FREITAG Lothar

1	<b>GUSTAVSSON Isabella</b> SK POSEIDON	SWE	1988	25-29	1.0 301B 1.7 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 <b>38.25</b>										
					1.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 <b>78.15</b>										
					1.0 203B 2.3 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 43.70 <b>121.85</b>										
					1.0 5132D 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 47.30 <b>169.15</b>										
					1.0 104B 2.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 42.55 <b>211.70</b>										
					1.0 105C 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 <b>258.50</b>										
2	<b>SIEGERS Stephanie</b> AZC	NED	1990	25-29	1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 <b>34.85</b>										
					1.0 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 <b>81.65</b>										
					1.0 203B 2.3 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.45 <b>131.10</b>										
					1.0 303C 2.1 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 <b>173.10</b>										
					1.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 43.05 <b>216.15</b>										
					1.0 105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20 <b>253.35</b> 5.15										
3	<b>HÖNLMANN Jana</b> SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910	GER	1990	25-29	1.0 104C 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 42.90 <b>42.90</b>										
					1.0 5122D 1.9 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 29.45 <b>72.35</b>										
					1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 37.40 <b>109.75</b>										
					1.0 203C 2.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 34.00 <b>143.75</b>										
					1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 <b>176.15</b>										
					1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.10 <b>215.25</b> 43.25										
4	<b>STADLER Aline</b> TPSG KOLN 1925	GER	1987	25-29	1.0 104C 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 <b>41.80</b>										
					1.0 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.20 <b>73.00</b>										
					1.0 203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.00 <b>101.00</b>										
					1.0 301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 35.70 <b>136.70</b>										
					1.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 38.70 <b>175.40</b>										
					1.0 5223D 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 37.95 <b>213.35</b> 45.15										
5	<b>BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav</b> CANOTTIERI MILANO	ITA	1990	25-29	1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 <b>37.40</b>										
					1.0 104B 2.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.75 <b>66.15</b>										
					1.0 403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 <b>99.15</b>										
					1.0 203C 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 39.00 <b>138.15</b>										
					1.0 303C 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 43.05 <b>181.20</b>										
					1.0 5231D 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.25 <b>207.45</b> 51.05										
6	<b>ORTIN Maria</b> REAL CANOE NATACION	ESP	1989	25-29	1.0 104C 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 <b>36.30</b>										
					1.0 203C 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.00 <b>73.30</b>										
					1.0 301B 1.7 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 32.30 <b>105.60</b>										
					1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 30.75 <b>136.35</b>										
					1.0 5132D 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 26.40 <b>162.75</b>										
					1.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 <b>197.40</b> 61.10										

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	<b>ZUHLKE Bianca</b> STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN	GER	1989	25-29	1.0 101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		26.65	<b>26.65</b>	
					1.0 201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		30.60	<b>57.25</b>	
					1.0 301A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		35.10	<b>92.35</b>	
					1.0 401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		31.50	<b>123.85</b>	
					1.0 402C	1.6	7.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		30.40	<b>154.25</b>	
					1.0 103C	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		28.00	<b>182.25</b>	76.25
8	<b>COOMBER Eve</b> CAMBRIDGE DIVE TEAM	GBR	1990	25-29	1.0 103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	<b>32.30</b>	
					1.0 5122D	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		28.50	<b>60.80</b>	
					1.0 401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		29.25	<b>90.05</b>	
					1.0 403C	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	<b>123.05</b>	
					1.0 201A	1.7	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		32.30	<b>155.35</b>	
					1.0 203C	2.0	4.5	3.5	5.5	3.5	3.5		23.00	<b>178.35</b>	80.15
9	<b>BERLIN Annica</b> SK NEPTUN	SWE	1988	25-29	1.0 103B	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		34.00	<b>34.00</b>	
					1.0 104C	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	<b>78.00</b>	
					1.0 401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.00	<b>102.00</b>	
					1.0 301C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	<b>133.20</b>	
					1.0 203C	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5		16.00	<b>149.20</b>	
					1.0 5132D	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		28.60	<b>177.80</b>	80.70
10	<b>DAMGAARD Lina</b> SK POSEIDON	SWE	1987	25-29	1.0 104C	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		26.40	<b>26.40</b>	
					1.0 401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5		24.75	<b>51.15</b>	
					1.0 101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		23.40	<b>74.55</b>	
					1.0 201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		35.20	<b>109.75</b>	
					1.0 103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	<b>142.90</b>	
					1.0 5221D	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	<b>173.50</b>	85.00
11	<b>VENNIK Melanie</b> JOOP STOTIJN DSZ	NED	1988	25-29	1.0 101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		24.05	<b>24.05</b>	
					1.0 201B	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		23.20	<b>47.25</b>	
					1.0 401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.75	<b>75.00</b>	
					1.0 103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	<b>103.05</b>	
					1.0 301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	<b>127.05</b>	
					1.0 5111A	1.8	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		24.30	<b>151.35</b>	107.15
12	<b>CLOWTING Daisy</b> ZV NOORDKOP	NED	1991	25-29	1.0 103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	<b>27.20</b>	
					1.0 403C	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		34.10	<b>61.30</b>	
					1.0 301C	1.6	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.0		11.20	<b>72.50</b>	
					1.0 203C	2.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.0		14.00	<b>86.50</b>	
					1.0 5221D	1.7	1.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5		7.65	<b>94.15</b>	
					1.0 101B	1.3	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		18.85	<b>113.00</b>	145.50

## 3m Springboard Women Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### Event 2b AG 35-39

REFEREE	GILDEMEISTER Peter
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	MC BANE Naomi
JUDGE 2	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta
JUDGE 3	BAYER Gerhard
JUDGE 4	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 5	FREITAG FRANSEEN Lucia

1	<b>TSYGANKOVA Sofya</b> FLYDIVING MOSCOW	RUS	1980	35-39	3.0 5132D 2.1	3.0	4.5	4.5	1.0	4.0		24.15	<b>24.15</b>	
					3.0 105C 2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	42.90	<b>67.05</b>		
					3.0 203B 2.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	40.70	<b>107.75</b>		
					3.0 303B 2.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	34.50	<b>142.25</b>		
					3.0 5231D 2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	35.00	<b>177.25</b>		
					3.0 403B 2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	45.15	<b>222.40</b>		
2	<b>VAN HOOFF Maaïke</b> JOOP STOTIJN DSZ	NED	1981	35-39	3.0 401B 1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		26.60	<b>26.60</b>	
					3.0 403C 1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	36.10	<b>62.70</b>		
					3.0 101B 1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.50	<b>94.20</b>		
					3.0 201B 1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	36.90	<b>131.10</b>		
					3.0 301B 1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	35.15	<b>166.25</b>		
					3.0 103B 1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.80	<b>199.05</b>	23.35	
3	<b>KREUTZKAM Elisabeth</b> SG STADTWERKE MUENCHEN	GER	1981	35-39	3.0 101B 1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.75	<b>27.75</b>	
					3.0 103B 1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.80	<b>56.55</b>		
					3.0 401B 1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	25.20	<b>81.75</b>		
					3.0 403C 1.9	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	35.15	<b>116.90</b>		
					3.0 201A 1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	38.00	<b>154.90</b>		
					3.0 5211A 2.0	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	28.00	<b>182.90</b>	39.50	
4	<b>WALKER Nicola</b> CITY OF LEEDS	GBR	1978	35-39	3.0 103B 1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	<b>28.80</b>	
					3.0 5132D 2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	32.55	<b>61.35</b>		
					3.0 401B 1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	28.00	<b>89.35</b>		
					3.0 403C 1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	31.35	<b>120.70</b>		
					3.0 5231D 2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	30.00	<b>150.70</b>		
					3.0 5233D 2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	27.60	<b>178.30</b>	44.10	
5	<b>TIHANYI Eszter</b> RLSE	HUN	1979	35-39	3.0 101B 1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		25.50	<b>25.50</b>	
					3.0 103B 1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	27.20	<b>52.70</b>		
					3.0 401B 1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	25.20	<b>77.90</b>		
					3.0 201C 1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	32.30	<b>110.20</b>		
					3.0 5211A 2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	30.00	<b>140.20</b>		
					3.0 301C 1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	29.70	<b>169.90</b>	52.50	
6	<b>LINDMAN Sara</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1978	35-39	3.0 401B 1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		25.20	<b>25.20</b>	
					3.0 201B 1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	38.70	<b>63.90</b>		
					3.0 301B 1.9	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	19.00	<b>82.90</b>		
					3.0 5231D 2.0	4.5	2.0	1.5	4.0	4.0	20.00	<b>102.90</b>		
					3.0 5132D 2.1	3.0	3.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	13.65	<b>116.55</b>		
					3.0 103B 1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	24.00	<b>140.55</b>	81.85	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM														
7	<b>STUURMAN Neeltje</b> CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING	GBR	1977	35-39	3.0 101B	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		19.50	<b>19.50</b>	
					3.0 201B	1.8	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		26.10	<b>45.60</b>	
					3.0 301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		26.60	<b>72.20</b>	
					3.0 401B	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		21.00	<b>93.20</b>	
					3.0 103C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		24.00	<b>117.20</b>	
					3.0 403C	1.9	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.0		11.40	<b>128.60</b>	93.80





## 1m Springboard Women Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 45-49

REFEREE	KUGLER Grete
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	PREECE Russell
JUDGE 2	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter
JUDGE 3	SALONIUS Mariya
JUDGE 4	HEATHFIELD Barbara
JUDGE 5	KRUM Ulf

1	<b>SMIRNOVA Elena</b> GTSOLIFK-MASTER	RUS	1971	45-49	1.0 105C 2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		48.00	<b>48.00</b>	
					1.0 203C 2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		35.00	<b>83.00</b>	
					1.0 303C 2.1	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	<b>125.00</b>	
					1.0 403C 2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		44.00	<b>169.00</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	5.5	6.5		44.00	<b>213.00</b>	
					1.0 5223D 2.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		47.15	<b>260.15</b>	
2	<b>ETSARE Gunilla</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1968	45-49	1.0 201B 1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		25.60	<b>25.60</b>	
					1.0 301A 1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		27.90	<b>53.50</b>	
					1.0 5311A 1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.0		31.35	<b>84.85</b>	
					1.0 5111A 1.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		27.00	<b>111.85</b>	
					1.0 5211A 1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	<b>146.05</b>	
					1.0 103B 1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		27.20	<b>173.25</b>	86.90
3	<b>TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina</b> MSV ZEEMACHT	NED	1971	45-49	1.0 101B 1.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.5		24.70	<b>24.70</b>	
					1.0 103C 1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	<b>53.50</b>	
					1.0 401B 1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		29.25	<b>82.75</b>	
					1.0 201C 1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	<b>112.00</b>	
					1.0 202C 1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	<b>139.75</b>	
					1.0 5221D 1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.35	<b>166.10</b>	94.05
4	<b>JURCOVA Dana</b> UNIVERZITA BRNO	CZE	1967	45-49	1.0 101A 1.4	6.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0		21.70	<b>21.70</b>	
					1.0 5111A 1.8	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	<b>55.00</b>	
					1.0 103B 1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	<b>82.20</b>	
					1.0 201A 1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	<b>112.80</b>	
					1.0 301A 1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		27.00	<b>139.80</b>	
					1.0 302C 1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		24.80	<b>164.60</b>	95.55
5	<b>HESSKY Eszter</b> RLSE	HUN	1968	45-49	1.0 101B 1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		26.65	<b>26.65</b>	
					1.0 103C 1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5		25.60	<b>52.25</b>	
					1.0 201C 1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		30.75	<b>83.00</b>	
					1.0 301C 1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		19.20	<b>102.20</b>	
					1.0 401B 1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		26.25	<b>128.45</b>	
					1.0 5211A 1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0		31.50	<b>159.95</b>	100.20
6	<b>HAUG Simone</b> STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN	GER	1970	45-49	1.0 101C 1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		21.60	<b>21.60</b>	
					1.0 201C 1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5		25.50	<b>47.10</b>	
					1.0 202C 1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		23.25	<b>70.35</b>	
					1.0 102B 1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		25.50	<b>95.85</b>	
					1.0 103C 1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		22.40	<b>118.25</b>	
					1.0 5211A 1.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		29.70	<b>147.95</b>	112.20

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
7	<b>WIDERSTRÖM Helena</b>	SWE	1969	45-49													
	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP				1.0	5111A	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	22.50	<b>22.50</b>			
					1.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	23.20	<b>45.70</b>			
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	24.00	<b>69.70</b>			
					1.0	201B	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	20.80	<b>90.50</b>			
					1.0	103C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	24.00	<b>114.50</b>			
					1.0	403C	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	24.20	<b>138.70</b>	121.45		
8	<b>PCHELINOVA Inna</b>	RUS	1968	45-49													
	MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB				1.0	101A	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	1.0	15.40	<b>15.40</b>			
					1.0	201A	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	5.0	17.85	<b>33.25</b>			
					1.0	5211A	1.8	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.0	2.5	3.60	<b>36.85</b>			
					1.0	401C	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	21.70	<b>58.55</b>			
					1.0	5111A	1.8	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	6.30	<b>64.85</b>			
					1.0	102C	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	<b>64.85</b>	195.30		



## 1m Springboard Women Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### Event 4 AG 40-44

REFEREE	CLUSKEY Jenny
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	DEININGER John
JUDGE 2	JENKINS Chris
JUDGE 3	BAYER Gerhard
JUDGE 4	MISSLER Mickey
JUDGE 5	ETSARE Gunilla

1	<b>LEONTEVSKAIA Irina</b> NEVSKAIA VOLNA	RUS	1972	40-44	1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5								34.85	<b>34.85</b>	
					1.0 401A 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5							40.50	<b>75.35</b>		
					1.0 403C 2.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5							53.90	<b>129.25</b>		
					1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5							42.50	<b>171.75</b>		
					1.0 301A 1.8 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0							48.60	<b>220.35</b>		
					1.0 5122D 1.9 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0							42.75	<b>263.10</b>		
2	<b>KRAUSOVA Alena</b> SK SLAVIA PRAHA	CZE	1972	40-44	1.0 401B 1.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.5								38.25	<b>38.25</b>	
					1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5							34.00	<b>72.25</b>		
					1.0 104C 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5							46.20	<b>118.45</b>		
					1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0							37.40	<b>155.85</b>		
					1.0 203C 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5							43.00	<b>198.85</b>		
					1.0 301A 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5							42.30	<b>241.15</b>	21.95	
3	<b>MCBANE Naomi</b> MAC DIVE TEAM	GBR	1974	40-44	1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5								36.55	<b>36.55</b>	
					1.0 301B 1.7 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0							38.25	<b>74.80</b>		
					1.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5							45.10	<b>119.90</b>		
					1.0 104B 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0							47.15	<b>167.05</b>		
					1.0 5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5							40.70	<b>207.75</b>		
					1.0 105C 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5							25.20	<b>232.95</b>	30.15	
4	<b>SARKOZY Szilvia</b> RLSE	HUN	1976	40-44	1.0 301A 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5								41.40	<b>41.40</b>	
					1.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5							41.80	<b>83.20</b>		
					1.0 201A 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0							39.95	<b>123.15</b>		
					1.0 203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0							39.10	<b>162.25</b>		
					1.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0							37.80	<b>200.05</b>		
					1.0 5223D 2.3 6.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0							32.20	<b>232.25</b>	30.85	
5	<b>ISOZ Sofia</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1974	40-44	1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0								36.55	<b>36.55</b>	
					1.0 5122D 1.9 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5							33.25	<b>69.80</b>		
					1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0							38.50	<b>108.30</b>		
					1.0 201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5							34.00	<b>142.30</b>		
					1.0 301A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5							32.40	<b>174.70</b>		
					1.0 104C 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0							45.10	<b>219.80</b>	43.30	
6	<b>NORUP Kim Toril Refshaug</b> OSLO STUPEKLUBB	NOR	1972	40-44	1.0 101B 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0								30.55	<b>30.55</b>	
					1.0 401B 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0							36.75	<b>67.30</b>		
					1.0 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0							31.20	<b>98.50</b>		
					1.0 301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0							36.55	<b>135.05</b>		
					1.0 5223D 2.3 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5							31.05	<b>166.10</b>		
					1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5							35.70	<b>201.80</b>	61.30	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
7	<b>KUNERT Juliane</b> DSC 1898	GER	1972	40-44	1.0 401B	1.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		34.50	<b>34.50</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		39.10	<b>73.60</b>			
					1.0 201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		36.55	<b>110.15</b>			
					1.0 301C	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	6.0	3.5		19.20	<b>129.35</b>			
					1.0 202B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.5		29.60	<b>158.95</b>			
					1.0 5221D	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		34.00	<b>192.95</b>	70.15		
8	<b>KRUM Christine</b> SB BAYERN 07 NÜRNBERG	GER	1974	40-44	1.0 101A	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		26.60	<b>26.60</b>			
					1.0 102B	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		28.50	<b>55.10</b>			
					1.0 5122D	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.25	<b>88.35</b>			
					1.0 302C	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		27.20	<b>115.55</b>			
					1.0 201A	1.7	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	<b>147.00</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		28.80	<b>175.80</b>	87.30		
9	<b>KLAVER-OVERDIJK Danielle</b> TURBO82	NED	1974	40-44	1.0 103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		31.45	<b>31.45</b>			
					1.0 201A	1.7	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	<b>62.05</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	<b>95.35</b>			
					1.0 301A	1.8	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		19.80	<b>115.15</b>			
					1.0 5311A	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		32.30	<b>147.45</b>			
					1.0 101B	1.3	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		26.65	<b>174.10</b>	89.00		
10	<b>HANUŠOVÁ Daniela</b> VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO	CZE	1972	40-44	1.0 101B	1.3	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		29.25	<b>29.25</b>			
					1.0 401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		33.00	<b>62.25</b>			
					1.0 201A	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		36.55	<b>98.80</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	<b>98.80</b>			
					1.0 5111A	1.8	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	<b>128.50</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.85	<b>163.35</b>	99.75		
11	<b>ZIRANO Simona</b> CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE	ITA	1976	40-44	1.0 101B	1.3	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		20.15	<b>20.15</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		33.15	<b>53.30</b>			
					1.0 401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		28.50	<b>81.80</b>			
					1.0 403C	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.20	<b>117.00</b>			
					1.0 201C	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		26.25	<b>143.25</b>			
					1.0 301C	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	1.5		16.00	<b>159.25</b>	103.85		
12	<b>HADENFELD Kaja Winke</b> SSV FREIBURG	GER	1972	40-44	1.0 201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		37.40	<b>37.40</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		29.70	<b>67.10</b>			
					1.0 401C	1.4	7.0	7.0	8.5	6.5	6.0		28.70	<b>95.80</b>			
					1.0 101B	1.3	7.5	6.0	8.0	6.0	6.0		25.35	<b>121.15</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.0		9.35	<b>130.50</b>			
					1.0 5111A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	4.0		24.30	<b>154.80</b>	108.30		
13	<b>SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett</b> RLSE	HUN	1973	40-44	1.0 101C	1.2	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5		17.40	<b>17.40</b>			
					1.0 102C	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		20.30	<b>37.70</b>			
					1.0 401C	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		21.70	<b>59.40</b>			
					1.0 201C	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		26.25	<b>85.65</b>			
					1.0 301C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.20	<b>104.85</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		27.00	<b>131.85</b>	131.25		
14	<b>AKOEVA Fatima</b> FLYDIVING MOSCOW	RUS	1976	40-44	1.0 401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5		24.00	<b>24.00</b>			
					1.0 201B	1.6	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.0		21.60	<b>45.60</b>			
					1.0 301C	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		15.20	<b>60.80</b>			
					1.0 103C	1.6	5.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	<b>87.20</b>			
					1.0 402C	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	2.0	4.5		20.00	<b>107.20</b>			
					1.0 202C	1.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0		20.25	<b>127.45</b>	135.65		

## 1m Springboard Men Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 30-34

#### Event 5 AG 25-34

REFEREE	GILDEMEISTER Peter
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	DE HAAN Marisca
JUDGE 2	HEATHFIELD Barbara
JUDGE 3	KUBASTA Ekkehard
JUDGE 4	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 5	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter

1	<b>MASSENET Timothee</b> PARIS AQUATIQUE	FRA	1986	30-34	1.0 104C 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 49.50 <b>49.50</b>										
					1.0 203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 31.00 <b>80.50</b>										
					1.0 204C 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 <b>120.10</b>										
					1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 46.20 <b>166.30</b>										
					1.0 5124D 2.3 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 44.85 <b>211.15</b>										
					1.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 43.05 <b>254.20</b>										
					1.0 5225D 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 <b>304.15</b>										
2	<b>STADLER Josef</b> TPSG KOLN 1925	GER	1984	30-34	1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 <b>34.85</b>										
					1.0 201B 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 38.40 <b>73.25</b>										
					1.0 203C 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 40.00 <b>113.25</b>										
					1.0 403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 56.40 <b>169.65</b>										
					1.0 5132D 2.2 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 38.50 <b>208.15</b>										
					1.0 105C 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 <b>262.15</b>										
					1.0 104B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 31.05 <b>293.20</b>	10.95									
3	<b>GUEDES Jordan</b> C.N. SACOA	ESP	1983	30-34	1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 <b>29.75</b>										
					1.0 201C 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 <b>57.50</b>										
					1.0 301C 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 <b>83.90</b>										
					1.0 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 <b>113.15</b>										
					1.0 5122D 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 30.40 <b>143.55</b>										
					1.0 104C 2.2 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 37.40 <b>180.95</b>										
					1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.20 <b>216.15</b>	88.00									
4	<b>MATTSSON Johan</b> SK NEPTUN	SWE	1984	30-34	1.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 24.05 <b>24.05</b>										
					1.0 301C 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 <b>48.85</b>										
					1.0 201C 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 21.75 <b>70.60</b>										
					1.0 401B 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 22.50 <b>93.10</b>										
					1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.20 <b>128.30</b>										
					1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 <b>158.90</b>										
					1.0 104C 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 33.00 <b>191.90</b>	112.25									
5	<b>JEDRAOUI Mehdi</b> PARIS AQUATIQUE	FRA	1984	30-34	1.0 5211A 1.8 2.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.20 <b>16.20</b>										
					1.0 201C 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 25.50 <b>41.70</b>										
					1.0 301C 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 21.60 <b>63.30</b>										
					1.0 103C 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 24.80 <b>88.10</b>										
					1.0 104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 <b>122.20</b>										
					1.0 401C 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 28.70 <b>150.90</b>										
					1.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 40.70 <b>191.60</b>	112.55									

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
6	<b>OSTIANA Andy</b> DE DOLFIJN	NED	1982	30-34	1.0 403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0		31.90	<b>31.90</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		24.65	<b>56.55</b>			
					1.0 201C	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		28.50	<b>85.05</b>			
					1.0 203C	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		18.00	<b>103.05</b>			
					1.0 303C	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		28.35	<b>131.40</b>			
					1.0 105C	2.4	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0		16.80	<b>148.20</b>			
					1.0 5132D	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		24.20	<b>172.40</b>	131.75		
7	<b>SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur</b> PARIS AQUATIQUE	FRA	1986	30-34	1.0 101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	3.5	3.5		20.15	<b>20.15</b>			
					1.0 301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.80	<b>43.95</b>			
					1.0 201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		23.20	<b>67.15</b>			
					1.0 401B	1.5	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	3.0		17.25	<b>84.40</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	<b>114.10</b>			
					1.0 103C	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.5		24.80	<b>138.90</b>			
					1.0 202C	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		14.25	<b>153.15</b>	151.00		

### AGE GROUP 25-29

REFEREE	GILDEMEISTER Peter
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	DE HAAN Marisca
JUDGE 2	HEATHFIELD Barbara
JUDGE 3	KUBASTA Ekkehard
JUDGE 4	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 5	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter

1	<b>HEIBACH Johannes</b> TSC BERLIN	GER	1987	25-29	1.0 5132D	2.2	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		51.70	<b>51.70</b>			
					1.0 105C	2.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		56.40	<b>108.10</b>			
					1.0 203B	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		51.75	<b>159.85</b>			
					1.0 303B	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		46.80	<b>206.65</b>			
					1.0 403B	2.4	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		55.20	<b>261.85</b>			
					1.0 5233D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		47.50	<b>309.35</b>			
					1.0 5333D	2.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		37.70	<b>347.05</b>			
2	<b>HEIBACH Kornelius</b> SV HALLE	GER	1988	25-29	1.0 5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		47.30	<b>47.30</b>			
					1.0 303C	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	<b>94.55</b>			
					1.0 203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5		39.10	<b>133.65</b>			
					1.0 105C	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		50.40	<b>184.05</b>			
					1.0 5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		42.90	<b>226.95</b>			
					1.0 5231D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		44.10	<b>271.05</b>			
					1.0 403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		54.00	<b>325.05</b>	22.00		
3	<b>PEREZ Nauzet</b> C.N. SACOA	ESP	1988	25-29	1.0 103B	1.7	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		38.25	<b>38.25</b>			
					1.0 201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		37.40	<b>75.65</b>			
					1.0 301A	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5		42.30	<b>117.95</b>			
					1.0 403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		42.00	<b>159.95</b>			
					1.0 105B	2.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		44.20	<b>204.15</b>			
					1.0 203B	2.3	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5		42.55	<b>246.70</b>			
					1.0 5231D	2.1	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		40.95	<b>287.65</b>	59.40		
4	<b>FAURE Maxime</b> BORDEAUX ETUDIANTS CLUB	FRA	1990	25-29	1.0 401C	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		25.20	<b>25.20</b>			
					1.0 203C	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.00	<b>63.20</b>			
					1.0 301C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5		19.20	<b>82.40</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.85	<b>117.25</b>			
					1.0 105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	<b>160.45</b>			
					1.0 5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		47.30	<b>207.75</b>			
					1.0 5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		46.80	<b>254.55</b>	92.50		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM														
5	<b>SCHREMPF Andreas</b> SVH	GER	1988	25-29	1.0 113B	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		32.30	<b>32.30</b>	
					1.0 103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		32.30	<b>64.60</b>	
					1.0 105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		36.00	<b>100.60</b>	
					1.0 203C	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		38.00	<b>138.60</b>	
					1.0 403C	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		30.80	<b>169.40</b>	
					1.0 301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		22.95	<b>192.35</b>	
					1.0 5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	<b>231.95</b>	115.10
6	<b>KOSZTOR Attila Janos</b> RLSE	HUN	1987	25-29	1.0 101A	1.4	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.0		14.00	<b>14.00</b>	
					1.0 103C	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		17.60	<b>31.60</b>	
					1.0 104C	2.2	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.90	<b>63.50</b>	
					1.0 401C	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		19.60	<b>83.10</b>	
					1.0 402C	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		16.80	<b>99.90</b>	
					1.0 201A	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	<b>125.40</b>	
					1.0 5223D	2.3	5.0	5.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		36.80	<b>162.20</b>	184.85



## 1m Springboard Men Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 40-44

REFEREE	KUGLER Grete
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	FREITAG FRANSEEN Lucia
JUDGE 2	HUNTER Tony
JUDGE 3	SALONIUS Mariya
JUDGE 4	PREECE Russell
JUDGE 5	MISSLER Mickey

1	<b>FEOKTISTOV Eduard</b> MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB	RUS	1976	40-44	1.0 5231D 2.1	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		46.20	<b>46.20</b>	
					1.0 5223D 2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0		48.30	<b>94.50</b>	
					1.0 5225D 2.7	7.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		41.85	<b>136.35</b>	
					1.0 203B 2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	<b>180.05</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		41.80	<b>221.85</b>	
					1.0 105C 2.4	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	8.0		55.20	<b>277.05</b>	
					1.0 403B 2.4	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		57.60	<b>334.65</b>	
2	<b>WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode</b> PINGVIN STUPKLUBB	NOR	1976	40-44	1.0 5132D 2.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	5.5	6.0		41.80	<b>41.80</b>	
					1.0 5134D 2.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	<b>88.60</b>	
					1.0 104B 2.3	7.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		47.15	<b>135.75</b>	
					1.0 203C 2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	<b>177.75</b>	
					1.0 303C 2.1	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		47.25	<b>225.00</b>	
					1.0 105B 2.6	7.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		55.90	<b>280.90</b>	
					1.0 403B 2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0		52.80	<b>333.70</b>	0.95
3	<b>GORSKI Alexander</b> DSC 1898	GER	1973	40-44	1.0 403B 2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5		57.60	<b>57.60</b>	
					1.0 5231D 2.1	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	<b>101.70</b>	
					1.0 105B 2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		55.90	<b>157.60</b>	
					1.0 203B 2.3	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.60	<b>208.20</b>	
					1.0 5233D 2.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.25	<b>254.45</b>	
					1.0 413C 2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.75	<b>288.20</b>	
					1.0 5225D 2.7	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		43.20	<b>331.40</b>	3.25
4	<b>GUINOVART MUÑOZ Carles</b> CLUB SALTOS MALLORCA	ESP	1974	40-44	1.0 5132D 2.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		48.40	<b>48.40</b>	
					1.0 105C 2.4	6.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0		56.40	<b>104.80</b>	
					1.0 403B 2.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		55.20	<b>160.00</b>	
					1.0 203B 2.3	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		29.90	<b>189.90</b>	
					1.0 5331D 2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		48.40	<b>238.30</b>	
					1.0 5231D 2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.10	<b>282.40</b>	
					1.0 5233D 2.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		41.25	<b>323.65</b>	11.00
5	<b>GILL Marian</b> USK PRAHA	CZE	1976	40-44	1.0 103B 1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	<b>34.85</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	4.5		34.10	<b>68.95</b>	
					1.0 403C 2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.70	<b>109.65</b>	
					1.0 5331D 2.2	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		45.10	<b>154.75</b>	
					1.0 303C 2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5		31.50	<b>186.25</b>	
					1.0 5231D 2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	<b>224.05</b>	
					1.0 105C 2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		36.00	<b>260.05</b>	74.60
6	<b>VANVEEN Richard</b> JOOP STOTIJN DSZ	NED	1976	40-44	1.0 103B 1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	8.0		35.70	<b>35.70</b>	
					1.0 201B 1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5		33.60	<b>69.30</b>	
					1.0 401B 1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		32.25	<b>101.55</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		37.40	<b>138.95</b>	
					1.0 105C 2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	<b>188.15</b>	
					1.0 403C 2.2	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		52.80	<b>240.95</b>	
					1.0 5231D 2.1	3.5	0.5	4.0	3.5	0.5		15.75	<b>256.70</b>	77.95



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
7	<b>JENTSCH Simon</b> VW MANNHEIM	GER	1972	40-44	1.0 5231D	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		32.55	<b>32.55</b>			
					1.0 201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5		34.85	<b>67.40</b>			
					1.0 403C	2.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	<b>110.30</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		34.85	<b>145.15</b>			
					1.0 303C	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		22.05	<b>167.20</b>			
					1.0 105C	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		39.60	<b>206.80</b>			
					1.0 301A	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5		42.30	<b>249.10</b>	85.55		
8	<b>SEIBT Erik</b> DSC 1898	GER	1972	40-44	1.0 103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.5		36.55	<b>36.55</b>			
					1.0 201B	1.6	9.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	6.5		38.40	<b>74.95</b>			
					1.0 203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	<b>116.35</b>			
					1.0 303C	2.1	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		30.45	<b>146.80</b>			
					1.0 5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.70	<b>187.50</b>			
					1.0 5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		38.85	<b>226.35</b>			
					1.0 5134D	2.6	2.5	2.5	1.5	1.5	2.0		15.60	<b>241.95</b>	92.70		
9	<b>LEWIS Matthew</b> ABERDARE COMETS	GBR	1972	40-44	1.0 103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	<b>34.00</b>			
					1.0 201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		28.80	<b>62.80</b>			
					1.0 301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5		32.30	<b>95.10</b>			
					1.0 401A	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	<b>127.50</b>			
					1.0 105C	2.4	2.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	2.5		21.60	<b>149.10</b>			
					1.0 203C	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		33.00	<b>182.10</b>			
					1.0 403C	2.2	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0		51.70	<b>233.80</b>	100.85		
10	<b>SMITH Martin</b> MALTBY DIVING CLUB	GBR	1974	40-44	1.0 103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	<b>32.30</b>			
					1.0 201A	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		33.15	<b>65.45</b>			
					1.0 401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		30.75	<b>96.20</b>			
					1.0 403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		34.10	<b>130.30</b>			
					1.0 5231D	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		25.20	<b>155.50</b>			
					1.0 5132D	2.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		36.30	<b>191.80</b>			
					1.0 105C	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		26.40	<b>218.20</b>	116.45		
11	<b>CHOUTKA Robert</b> USK PRAHA	CZE	1974	40-44	1.0 103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	<b>30.60</b>			
					1.0 403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		42.90	<b>73.50</b>			
					1.0 201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	<b>103.90</b>			
					1.0 301C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		30.40	<b>134.30</b>			
					1.0 5331D	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	<b>134.30</b>			
					1.0 5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	2.5	4.0		30.80	<b>165.10</b>			
					1.0 5231D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.10	<b>209.20</b>	125.45		
12	<b>KRUM Ulf</b> SB BAYERN 07 NÜRNBERG	GER	1972	40-44	1.0 5122D	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		30.40	<b>30.40</b>			
					1.0 5132D	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	0.5	0.0		18.70	<b>49.10</b>			
					1.0 104C	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		33.00	<b>82.10</b>			
					1.0 204C	2.2	1.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5		13.20	<b>95.30</b>			
					1.0 5311A	1.9	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	<b>132.35</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	7.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5		35.10	<b>167.45</b>			
					1.0 5223D	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0		27.60	<b>195.05</b>	139.60		
13	<b>TALPO Enrico</b> FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA	ITA	1972	40-44	1.0 101B	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		24.05	<b>24.05</b>			
					1.0 103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		25.50	<b>49.55</b>			
					1.0 104B	2.3	2.5	1.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		19.55	<b>69.10</b>			
					1.0 401B	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		25.50	<b>94.60</b>			
					1.0 201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0		24.80	<b>119.40</b>			
					1.0 203C	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.0		25.00	<b>144.40</b>			
					1.0 5211A	1.8	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	<b>174.10</b>	160.55		
14	<b>RAIMONDO Marco</b> NUOTATORI GENOVESI	ITA	1972	40-44	1.0 201C	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0		21.75	<b>21.75</b>			
					1.0 301A	1.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		18.90	<b>40.65</b>			
					1.0 401C	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		20.30	<b>60.95</b>			
					1.0 103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		25.60	<b>86.55</b>			
					1.0 403C	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		23.10	<b>109.65</b>			
					1.0 202C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		28.50	<b>138.15</b>			
					1.0 5221D	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.65	<b>162.80</b>	171.85		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	<b>TEAM</b>														
15	<b>GARCIA RODRIGO Ivan</b> PARIS AQUATIQUE	FRA	1974	40-44	1.0 101B	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		16.90	<b>16.90</b>	
					1.0 103C	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		16.80	<b>33.70</b>	
					1.0 401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		26.25	<b>59.95</b>	
					1.0 402C	1.6	4.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		19.20	<b>79.15</b>	
					1.0 403C	2.2	5.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		29.70	<b>108.85</b>	
					1.0 201C	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		24.00	<b>132.85</b>	
					1.0 104C	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		29.70	<b>162.55</b>	172.10
16	<b>ARIENTI Justin C</b> KINGS OF HEARTS - WFDC	GBR	1976	40-44	1.0 101A	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		17.50	<b>17.50</b>	
					1.0 103B	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		22.10	<b>39.60</b>	
					1.0 201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		32.30	<b>71.90</b>	
					1.0 301A	1.8	3.5	2.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		22.50	<b>94.40</b>	
					1.0 202C	1.5	5.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		17.25	<b>111.65</b>	
					1.0 401B	1.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0		29.25	<b>140.90</b>	
					1.0 102A	1.6	4.0	2.0	6.0	3.0	3.5		16.80	<b>157.70</b>	176.95
17	<b>SPARRE KOBBERNAGEL Jens</b> LUK2002	DEN	1975	40-44	1.0 101C	1.2	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		13.20	<b>13.20</b>	
					1.0 103C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		19.20	<b>32.40</b>	
					1.0 301C	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		18.40	<b>50.80</b>	
					1.0 201C	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		23.25	<b>74.05</b>	
					1.0 5211A	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	3.5		21.60	<b>95.65</b>	
					1.0 401C	1.4	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		18.90	<b>114.55</b>	
					1.0 402C	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		22.40	<b>136.95</b>	197.70
18	<b>NEMEC Alexander</b> SU WIEN	AUT	1975	40-44	1.0 101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		23.40	<b>23.40</b>	
					1.0 401B	1.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.0		27.75	<b>51.15</b>	
					1.0 201B	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		21.60	<b>72.75</b>	
					1.0 103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	<b>104.20</b>	
					1.0 5211A	1.8	3.0	2.5	0.0	5.0	1.5		12.60	<b>116.80</b>	
					1.0 5223D	2.3	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.0		19.55	<b>136.35</b>	
					1.0 204C	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	<b>136.35</b>	198.30



## 1m Springboard Men Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 45-49

REFEREE	CLUSKEY Jenny
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	HEATHFIELD Barbara
JUDGE 2	STRAUBE Ingo
JUDGE 3	KUBASTA Ekkehard
JUDGE 4	JENKINS Chris
JUDGE 5	ETSARE Gunilla

1	<b>GUTIERREZ Juan</b> PLYMOUTH DIVING	GBR	1970	45-49	1.0 403B 2.4	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		52.80	<b>52.80</b>	
					1.0 105B 2.6	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		37.70	<b>90.50</b>	
					1.0 203B 2.3	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		58.65	<b>149.15</b>	
					1.0 303B 2.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	<b>203.15</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		48.40	<b>251.55</b>	
					1.0 5233D 2.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		32.50	<b>284.05</b>	
					1.0 5225D 2.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		45.90	<b>329.95</b>	
2	<b>JERMASOV Vjaceslav</b> USK PRAHA	CZE	1970	45-49	1.0 103B 1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	<b>35.70</b>	
					1.0 203C 2.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		27.00	<b>62.70</b>	
					1.0 303C 2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	<b>102.60</b>	
					1.0 403C 2.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		51.70	<b>154.30</b>	
					1.0 105C 2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	<b>199.90</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		44.00	<b>243.90</b>	
					1.0 5231D 2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	<b>284.85</b>	45.10
3	<b>STRÖMBECK Olle</b> SK POSEIDON	SWE	1969	45-49	1.0 103B 1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	<b>38.25</b>	
					1.0 401B 1.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		33.00	<b>71.25</b>	
					1.0 201B 1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	<b>107.25</b>	
					1.0 203C 2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		31.00	<b>138.25</b>	
					1.0 403C 2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		48.40	<b>186.65</b>	
					1.0 5231D 2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	<b>226.55</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		52.80	<b>279.35</b>	50.60
4	<b>GIACOMETTI Riccardo</b> FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA	ITA	1969	45-49	1.0 103B 1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	<b>34.00</b>	
					1.0 113B 1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.95	<b>72.95</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		38.50	<b>111.45</b>	
					1.0 401A 1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	<b>149.25</b>	
					1.0 403C 2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		42.90	<b>192.15</b>	
					1.0 201A 1.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		39.10	<b>231.25</b>	
					1.0 301A 1.8	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		39.60	<b>270.85</b>	59.10
5	<b>TOMITA Hironori</b> SAUTIN DIVING SCHOOL	RUS	1970	45-49	1.0 201B 1.6	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	<b>29.60</b>	
					1.0 403B 2.4	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		51.60	<b>81.20</b>	
					1.0 105C 2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		54.00	<b>135.20</b>	
					1.0 203B 2.3	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		35.65	<b>170.85</b>	
					1.0 303B 2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.0	3.5		30.00	<b>200.85</b>	
					1.0 5231D 2.1	6.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	2.5		27.30	<b>228.15</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		41.80	<b>269.95</b>	60.00
6	<b>ANDERSEN Jesper</b> MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB	SWE	1967	45-49	1.0 201A 1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	<b>35.70</b>	
					1.0 103B 1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	<b>68.85</b>	
					1.0 5231D 2.1	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	<b>108.75</b>	
					1.0 301A 1.8	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	<b>145.65</b>	
					1.0 403C 2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	<b>191.85</b>	
					1.0 5132D 2.2	4.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.0		18.70	<b>210.55</b>	
					1.0 5331D 2.2	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.60	<b>250.15</b>	79.80

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
7	<b>SCHALLER Istvan</b> RLSE	HUN	1970	45-49	1.0	403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.10	<b>45.10</b>		
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		31.45	<b>76.55</b>		
					1.0	105C	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		27.60	<b>104.15</b>		
					1.0	203C	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		37.00	<b>141.15</b>		
					1.0	303C	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	2.5		23.10	<b>164.25</b>		
					1.0	5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	3.5	5.0		31.50	<b>195.75</b>		
					1.0	5223D	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.5	4.0	4.5		34.50	<b>230.25</b>	99.70	
8	<b>SCHULMAYR Guenter</b> SV OTTOBRUNN	GER	1971	45-49	1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	<b>32.30</b>		
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		36.00	<b>68.30</b>		
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	<b>99.75</b>		
					1.0	105C	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		31.20	<b>130.95</b>		
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		41.80	<b>172.75</b>		
					1.0	304C	2.3	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		27.60	<b>200.35</b>		
					1.0	204B	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.0	2.0		18.75	<b>219.10</b>	110.85	
9	<b>GIANNELLI Antoine</b> PARIS AQUATIQUE	FRA	1969	45-49	1.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	<b>27.00</b>		
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		27.50	<b>54.50</b>		
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		33.15	<b>87.65</b>		
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		29.70	<b>117.35</b>		
					1.0	301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		28.90	<b>146.25</b>		
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	<b>173.45</b>		
					1.0	104C	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		26.40	<b>199.85</b>	130.10	
10	<b>BAYANI Liam</b> HARVELI	FIN	1971	45-49	1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		28.00	<b>28.00</b>		
					1.0	401A	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		28.80	<b>56.80</b>		
					1.0	301A	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	<b>92.80</b>		
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		30.60	<b>123.40</b>		
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		30.60	<b>154.00</b>		
					1.0	203B	2.3	4.0	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		20.70	<b>174.70</b>		
					1.0	105C	2.4	2.5	4.0	4.0	2.0	2.5		21.60	<b>196.30</b>	133.65	
11	<b>GANZAROLI Fabio</b> ACQUA TEAM LOMBARDIA	ITA	1971	45-49	1.0	201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		33.60	<b>33.60</b>		
					1.0	203C	2.0	2.0	2.0	4.5	0.5	2.0		12.00	<b>45.60</b>		
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		33.15	<b>78.75</b>		
					1.0	105C	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	<b>111.15</b>		
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		22.10	<b>133.25</b>		
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		30.00	<b>163.25</b>		
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0		33.00	<b>196.25</b>	133.70	
12	<b>WESTENSEE Kai</b> MTV HEIDE	GER	1970	45-49	1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		38.50	<b>38.50</b>		
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.90	<b>67.40</b>		
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		33.30	<b>100.70</b>		
					1.0	302C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	<b>124.70</b>		
					1.0	202A	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	4.0		23.80	<b>148.50</b>		
					1.0	5121D	1.7	5.0	4.0	6.0	3.0	3.0		20.40	<b>168.90</b>		
					1.0	5222D	1.9	4.5	3.5	6.0	3.0	3.0		20.90	<b>189.80</b>	140.15	
13	<b>HERATY Richard</b> BARNET COPTHALL	GBR	1969	45-49	1.0	103C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	<b>31.20</b>		
					1.0	104C	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		31.90	<b>63.10</b>		
					1.0	105C	2.4	3.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5		16.80	<b>79.90</b>		
					1.0	5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		31.50	<b>111.40</b>		
					1.0	204C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		31.90	<b>143.30</b>		
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		20.90	<b>164.20</b>		
					1.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		22.40	<b>186.60</b>	143.35	
14	<b>DORFER Gerhard</b> SU WIEN	AUT	1968	45-49	1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		28.50	<b>28.50</b>		
					1.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		24.70	<b>53.20</b>		
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		29.75	<b>82.95</b>		
					1.0	5122D	1.9	4.0	4.5	3.0	1.0	1.5		16.15	<b>99.10</b>		
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.20	<b>126.30</b>		
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		28.80	<b>155.10</b>		
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		24.65	<b>179.75</b>	150.20	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
15	<b>MOLON Luca</b> FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA	ITA	1968	45-49	1.0	101B	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	20.80	<b>20.80</b>	
					1.0	103B	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	18.70	<b>39.50</b>	
					1.0	104C	2.2	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	31.90	<b>71.40</b>	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	27.75	<b>99.15</b>	
					1.0	301C	1.6	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	28.80	<b>127.95</b>	
					1.0	201C	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	26.25	<b>154.20</b>	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	3.0	4.5	2.0	1.0	16.20	<b>170.40</b>	159.55
16	<b>RANGAIOLI Paolo</b> FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA	ITA	1969	45-49	1.0	101B	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	21.45	<b>21.45</b>	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.90	<b>50.35</b>	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	24.70	<b>75.05</b>	
					1.0	104C	2.2	2.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	25.30	<b>100.35</b>	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	27.00	<b>127.35</b>	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	2.5	4.0	2.5	2.0	16.20	<b>143.55</b>	
					1.0	301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	25.60	<b>169.15</b>	160.80
17	<b>BLITS Bas</b> DE DOLFIJN	NED	1971	45-49	1.0	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	24.70	<b>24.70</b>	
					1.0	103B	1.7	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	19.55	<b>44.25</b>	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	35.70	<b>79.95</b>	
					1.0	301C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	19.20	<b>99.15</b>	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	27.00	<b>126.15</b>	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	26.10	<b>152.25</b>	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	<b>152.25</b>	177.70
18	<b>SEKINE Hideto</b> GCOLIFK-MASTERS	RUS	1967	45-49	1.0	401C	1.4	5.0	5.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	20.30	<b>20.30</b>	
					1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	19.60	<b>39.90</b>	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	1.5	17.10	<b>57.00</b>	
					1.0	301C	1.6	5.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	17.60	<b>74.60</b>	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	28.90	<b>103.50</b>	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	2.0	15.30	<b>118.80</b>	
					1.0	103C	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	20.80	<b>139.60</b>	190.35
19	<b>LEY John</b> HARINGEY AQUATICS	GBR	1967	45-49	1.0	101B	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	18.20	<b>18.20</b>	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	26.35	<b>44.55</b>	
					1.0	104C	2.2	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	23.10	<b>67.65</b>	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	25.50	<b>93.15</b>	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	20.40	<b>113.55</b>	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	1.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	1.5	11.70	<b>125.25</b>	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	<b>125.25</b>	204.70

## Platform Men Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 55-59

#### Event 8 AG 50-59

REFEREE	GILDEMEISTER Peter
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	PREECE Russell
JUDGE 2	FREITAG Lothar
JUDGE 3	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 4	KUGLER Grete
JUDGE 5	SALONIUS Mariya

1	<b>DEAR Richard</b> WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB	GBR	1960	55-59	7.5	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	<b>32.80</b>	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	<b>75.85</b>	
					5.0	203B	2.3	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.30	<b>124.15</b>	
					7.5	301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5		45.60	<b>169.75</b>	
					7.5	403B	2.1	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		49.35	<b>219.10</b>	
2	<b>BERG Bert</b> MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB	SWE	1961	55-59	5.0	103B	1.7	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	<b>38.25</b>	
					5.0	401A	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	<b>76.05</b>	
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		48.40	<b>124.45</b>	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		36.75	<b>161.20</b>	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		47.25	<b>208.45</b>	10.65
3	<b>HUNTER Tony</b> SOUTHAMPTON	GBR	1960	55-59	7.5	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	<b>32.80</b>	
					7.5	113B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	<b>67.90</b>	
					7.5	105C	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	<b>114.10</b>	
					7.5	403C	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		44.65	<b>158.75</b>	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	<b>197.75</b>	21.35
4	<b>STRAUBE Ingo</b> SG STADTWERKE MUENCHEN	GER	1961	55-59	7.5	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		36.80	<b>36.80</b>	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	<b>68.30</b>	
					7.5	403B	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	<b>104.00</b>	
					7.5	301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		42.75	<b>146.75</b>	
					7.5	5311A	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5		47.25	<b>194.00</b>	25.10
5	<b>ZUHLKE Werner</b> STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN	GER	1960	55-59	7.5	103B	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.20	<b>23.20</b>	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		47.25	<b>70.45</b>	
					7.5	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		34.20	<b>104.65</b>	
					7.5	105C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	<b>150.85</b>	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	<b>184.45</b>	34.65
6	<b>HAMMOND Ian</b> SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY	GBR	1957	55-59	5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	<b>30.00</b>	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		29.75	<b>59.75</b>	
					5.0	301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		26.35	<b>86.10</b>	
					5.0	201A	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.75	<b>115.85</b>	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		33.30	<b>149.15</b>	69.95
7	<b>WHITBY John</b> CORBY STEEL	GBR	1958	55-59	5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		32.30	<b>32.30</b>	
					7.5	105C	2.2	2.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.0		15.40	<b>47.70</b>	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		37.40	<b>85.10</b>	
					5.0	302C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		28.80	<b>113.90</b>	
					5.0	202A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		31.45	<b>145.35</b>	73.75

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
8	<b>BERGLUND Raimo</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1960	55-59		5.0	101A	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		23.80	<b>23.80</b>	
						5.0	5111A	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		23.40	<b>47.20</b>	
						5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.95	<b>70.15</b>	
						7.5	612B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		28.80	<b>98.95</b>	
						5.0	301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		25.60	<b>124.55</b>	94.55
9	<b>THIELEN Frank</b> TGO LAHNSTEIN	GER	1961	55-59		5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		26.35	<b>26.35</b>	
						5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		24.00	<b>50.35</b>	
						5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.00	<b>77.35</b>	
						5.0	600A	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	3.5	4.0		19.50	<b>96.85</b>	
						5.0	612C	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		18.75	<b>115.60</b>	103.50
10	<b>BAYER Gerhard</b> SV HEIMSTETTEN	GER	1960	55-59		5.0	103B	1.7	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	5.0		17.85	<b>17.85</b>	
						7.5	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		30.60	<b>48.45</b>	
						7.5	5231D	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		30.00	<b>78.45</b>	
						7.5	5132D	2.1	1.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		14.70	<b>93.15</b>	
						7.5	301B	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5		19.00	<b>112.15</b>	106.95
11	<b>RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M.</b> NUOTATORI GENOVESI	ITA	1961	55-59		5.0	101A	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		23.10	<b>23.10</b>	
						5.0	103B	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0		19.55	<b>42.65</b>	
						5.0	201B	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0		20.80	<b>63.45</b>	
						5.0	301B	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		22.95	<b>86.40</b>	
						5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		21.75	<b>108.15</b>	110.95
12	<b>RÖNNDAHL Brynolf</b> SK POSEIDON	SWE	1959	55-59		5.0	101C	1.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5		13.20	<b>13.20</b>	
						5.0	401C	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		21.00	<b>34.20</b>	
						5.0	612C	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.0		9.75	<b>43.95</b>	
						5.0	103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.00	<b>67.95</b>	
						5.0	202A	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		17.85	<b>85.80</b>	133.30
13	<b>VAN DEN PUTTE Mark</b> ZV NOORDKOP	NED	1961	55-59		5.0	101A	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		20.30	<b>20.30</b>	
						5.0	401B	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		18.75	<b>39.05</b>	
						5.0	201A	1.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5		10.20	<b>49.25</b>	
						5.0	5211A	1.8	3.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		14.40	<b>63.65</b>	
						5.0	5111A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	<b>63.65</b>	155.45

### AGE GROUP 50-54

REFEREE	GILDEMEISTER Peter
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	PREECE Russell
JUDGE 2	FREITAG Lothar
JUDGE 3	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 4	KUGLER Grete
JUDGE 5	SALONIUS Mariya

1	<b>SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz</b> AMERSHAM	GBR	1964	50-54		7.5	101A	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0		34.40	<b>34.40</b>	
						5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	<b>65.85</b>	
						5.0	401A	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		27.00	<b>92.85</b>	
						5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		38.50	<b>131.35</b>	
						7.5	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	<b>169.35</b>	
2	<b>MELSKENS Eric</b> PSV SCHOONSPRINGEN	NED	1966	50-54		5.0	622A	2.1	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		28.35	<b>28.35</b>	
						7.5	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	<b>59.55</b>	
						5.0	403C	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		33.00	<b>92.55</b>	
						7.5	612B	1.8	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		29.70	<b>122.25</b>	
						7.5	201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.5		42.30	<b>164.55</b>	4.80

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
3	<b>LOVGREN Per</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1964	50-54	5.0 103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.45	<b>31.45</b>			
					7.5 105C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		33.00	<b>64.45</b>			
					5.0 403C	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		33.00	<b>97.45</b>			
					5.0 203C	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		27.00	<b>124.45</b>			
					10.0 631C	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		29.75	<b>154.20</b>	15.15		
4	<b>MUSU Marco</b> FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA	ITA	1965	50-54	5.0 101A	1.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		29.40	<b>29.40</b>			
					5.0 103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		24.65	<b>54.05</b>			
					5.0 612B	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		19.55	<b>73.60</b>			
					5.0 401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		24.00	<b>97.60</b>			
					5.0 5211A	1.8	3.0	3.5	2.0	4.5	4.0		18.90	<b>116.50</b>	52.85		
5	<b>RIGBY Andrew</b> MANCHESTER DIVE CLUB	GBR	1963	50-54	5.0 103C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		20.00	<b>20.00</b>			
					5.0 201A	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0		18.70	<b>38.70</b>			
					5.0 202C	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0		9.75	<b>48.45</b>			
					5.0 401C	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		20.30	<b>68.75</b>			
					5.0 5211A	1.8	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		22.50	<b>91.25</b>	78.10		







TEAM

DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

## AGE GROUP 65-69

REFEREE	HUNTER Tony
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	HEATHFIELD Barbara
JUDGE 2	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter
JUDGE 3	ETSARE Gunilla
JUDGE 4	MC BANE Naomi
JUDGE 5	FREITAG FRANSEEN Lucia

1	<b>ROWE Dennis</b> HIGH GATE DIVING CLUB	GBR	1948	65-69	7.5	5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	37.80	<b>37.80</b>	
					7.5	5141C	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	40.70	<b>78.50</b>	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	37.80	<b>116.30</b>	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	45.10	<b>161.40</b>	
					7.5	5233D	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	52.80	<b>214.20</b>	
2	<b>DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni</b> KAZSC ANTWERPEN	BEL	1950	65-69	7.5	401A	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	31.45	<b>31.45</b>	
					7.5	612B	1.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	36.00	<b>67.45</b>	
					7.5	403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.0	2.0	4.0	31.50	<b>98.95</b>	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	36.75	<b>135.70</b>	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	35.00	<b>170.70</b>	43.50
3	<b>AUTUKAS Kestutis</b> VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1948	65-69	5.0	101A	1.4	6.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	33.60	<b>33.60</b>	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	24.30	<b>57.90</b>	
					5.0	401B	1.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	9.5	9.0	39.00	<b>96.90</b>	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	35.70	<b>132.60</b>	
					5.0	202A	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.5	22.10	<b>154.70</b>	59.50
4	<b>JEWELL Peter</b> DACORUM DIVING CLUB	GBR	1948	65-69	5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	28.90	<b>28.90</b>	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	35.10	<b>64.00</b>	
					7.5	202C	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	35.20	<b>99.20</b>	
					7.5	302C	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.85	<b>134.05</b>	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	20.25	<b>154.30</b>	59.90

## AGE GROUP 60-64

REFEREE	HUNTER Tony
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	HEATHFIELD Barbara
JUDGE 2	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter
JUDGE 3	ETSARE Gunilla
JUDGE 4	MC BANE Naomi
JUDGE 5	FREITAG FRANSEEN Lucia

1	<b>RUHL Alexander</b> TV-MEISENHEIM	GER	1952	60-64	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.15	<b>33.15</b>	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	35.10	<b>68.25</b>	
					5.0	611A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	36.90	<b>105.15</b>	
					5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	27.30	<b>132.45</b>	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	29.25	<b>161.70</b>	
2	<b>KEMPSON Michael</b> BEAUMONT DIVING ACADEMY	GBR	1955	60-64	5.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	31.20	<b>31.20</b>	
					5.0	301B	1.7	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	10.20	<b>41.40</b>	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	32.30	<b>73.70</b>	
					5.0	403C	2.2	4.0	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	20.90	<b>94.60</b>	
					5.0	113B	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	23.75	<b>118.35</b>	43.35

## Platform Women Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 55-59

#### Event 10 AG 50-59

REFEREE	KUGLER Grete
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	KRUM Ulf
JUDGE 2	MISSLER Mickey
JUDGE 3	GILDEMEISTER Peter
JUDGE 4	ETSARE Gunilla
JUDGE 5	PREECE Russell

1	<b>PALFI Mariana</b> SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE	HUN	1959	55-59	5.0 203B 2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5		42.55	<b>42.55</b>	
					5.0 623B 2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	40.25	<b>82.80</b>		
					5.0 5231D 2.1	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	36.75	<b>119.55</b>		
					7.5 612B 1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	36.90	<b>156.45</b>		
					5.0 5132D 2.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.5	41.80	<b>198.25</b>		
2	<b>BALSIENE Liucija</b> VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1958	55-59	5.0 103B 1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		32.30	<b>32.30</b>	
					5.0 201B 1.6	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	41.60	<b>73.90</b>		
					5.0 301B 1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	27.20	<b>101.10</b>		
					5.0 5311A 1.9	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	29.45	<b>130.55</b>		
					5.0 403C 2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	49.50	<b>180.05</b>	18.20	
3	<b>GIRDAUSKIENE Asta</b> SALTO	LTU	1960	55-59	7.5 611A 2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		39.00	<b>39.00</b>	
					7.5 201B 1.8	7.0	8.5	6.5	9.0	6.5	39.60	<b>78.60</b>		
					7.5 301B 1.9	6.5	3.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	31.35	<b>109.95</b>		
					7.5 5132D 2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	39.90	<b>149.85</b>		
					5.0 403C 2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	27.50	<b>177.35</b>	20.90	
4	<b>TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva</b> SB BAYERN 07 NÜRNBERG	GER	1960	55-59	5.0 600A 1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5		30.75	<b>30.75</b>	
					5.0 611A 1.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	27.00	<b>57.75</b>		
					7.5 631C 1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	31.45	<b>89.20</b>		
					5.0 101A 1.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	28.70	<b>117.90</b>		
					5.0 401B 1.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	24.00	<b>141.90</b>	56.35	
5	<b>GÖRANSSON Helena</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1960	55-59	5.0 103C 1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.80	<b>24.80</b>	
					5.0 401B 1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	30.75	<b>55.55</b>		
					5.0 611A 1.8	5.5	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	28.80	<b>84.35</b>		
					5.0 622A 2.1	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	28.35	<b>112.70</b>		
					7.5 612B 1.8	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	27.00	<b>139.70</b>	58.55	

### AGE GROUP 50-54

REFEREE	KUGLER Grete
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	KRUM Ulf
JUDGE 2	MISSLER Mickey
JUDGE 3	GILDEMEISTER Peter
JUDGE 4	ETSARE Gunilla
JUDGE 5	PREECE Russell

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
1	<b>BELL Katie</b> DACORUM DIVING CLUB	GBR	1966	50-54	5.0 103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		33.15	<b>33.15</b>			
					5.0 403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	<b>79.35</b>			
					5.0 301A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	<b>117.15</b>			
					5.0 5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		35.10	<b>152.25</b>			
					7.5 612B	1.8	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	<b>187.35</b>			
2	<b>KEMPSON Yvonne</b> TV 1862 LANGEN	GER	1965	50-54	5.0 301B	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5		37.40	<b>37.40</b>			
					7.5 103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	<b>71.00</b>			
					7.5 403C	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		37.05	<b>108.05</b>			
					7.5 612B	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		32.40	<b>140.45</b>			
					7.5 5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	<b>182.45</b>	4.90		
3	<b>BRÄMBERG Ylva</b> SK POSEIDON	SWE	1965	50-54	5.0 5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5		36.00	<b>36.00</b>			
					5.0 401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	<b>67.50</b>			
					7.5 201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	<b>105.30</b>			
					7.5 301B	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		30.40	<b>135.70</b>			
					10.0 302C	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		36.00	<b>171.70</b>	15.65		
4	<b>ROZHKOVA Elena</b> MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB	RUS	1966	50-54	5.0 103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		37.40	<b>37.40</b>			
					5.0 612B	1.7	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		26.35	<b>63.75</b>			
					5.0 403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		42.90	<b>106.65</b>			
					5.0 201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		32.00	<b>138.65</b>			
					5.0 301B	1.7	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	<b>167.55</b>	19.80		
5	<b>MOSSMYR Åsa</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1964	50-54	5.0 101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		23.40	<b>23.40</b>			
					5.0 401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	<b>50.40</b>			
					5.0 103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	<b>80.15</b>			
					5.0 201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	<b>110.75</b>			
					5.0 5211A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		26.10	<b>136.85</b>	50.50		
6	<b>PETEREIT Uta</b> STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN	GER	1966	50-54	5.0 101A	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		21.70	<b>21.70</b>			
					5.0 103C	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		32.00	<b>53.70</b>			
					5.0 401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		24.00	<b>77.70</b>			
					5.0 612C	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		21.75	<b>99.45</b>			
					5.0 202C	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		23.25	<b>122.70</b>	64.65		

## Platform Women Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

### AGE GROUP 80+

#### Event 11 AG 60-80+

REFEREE	HUNTER Tony
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	LEONTEVSKAYA Irina
JUDGE 2	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 3	DEININGER John
JUDGE 4	JENKINS Chris
JUDGE 5	MISSLER Mickey

1	DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo CLUB PALACIO URGOITI	ESP	1930	85-89	5.0	101A	1.4	8.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		32.90	<b>32.90</b>
					5.0	5111A	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		33.30	<b>66.20</b>
					5.0	401B	1.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		34.50	<b>100.70</b>

### AGE GROUP 75-79

REFEREE	HUNTER Tony
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	LEONTEVSKAYA Irina
JUDGE 2	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 3	DEININGER John
JUDGE 4	JENKINS Chris
JUDGE 5	MISSLER Mickey

1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia ST.PETERBURG NEVSKAYA VOLNA	RUS	1938	75-79	5.0	101A	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	5.5		26.60	<b>26.60</b>
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		34.40	<b>61.00</b>
					5.0	301B	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		37.40	<b>98.40</b>
					5.0	5211A	1.8	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		36.00	<b>134.40</b>
2	KUNZE Kristin TPSG KOLN 1925	GER	1941	75-79	5.0	101A	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		28.00	<b>28.00</b>
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		30.60	<b>58.60</b>
					5.0	401B	1.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		36.75	<b>95.35</b>
					5.0	611A	1.8	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0		27.00	<b>122.35</b> 12.05

### AGE GROUP 65-69

REFEREE	HUNTER Tony
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	LEONTEVSKAYA Irina
JUDGE 2	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 3	DEININGER John
JUDGE 4	JENKINS Chris
JUDGE 5	MISSLER Mickey

1	CLUSKEY Jennifer SOUTHEND DIVING	GBR	1950	65-69	5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5		30.75	<b>30.75</b>
					5.0	101B	1.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		29.90	<b>60.65</b>
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5		33.60	<b>94.25</b>
					5.0	301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	3.5		27.20	<b>121.45</b>
					5.0	5111A	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		39.60	<b>161.05</b>

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM														
2	<b>SALONIUS Marja</b> HARVELI	FIN	1949	65-69	5.0 101A	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		28.00	<b>28.00</b>	
					5.0 5111A	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		28.80	<b>56.80</b>	
					5.0 401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		32.25	<b>89.05</b>	
					5.0 201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	<b>116.25</b>	
					5.0 103C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	<b>142.65</b>	18.40

### AGE GROUP 60-64

REFEREE	HUNTER Tony
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	LEONTEVSKAYA Irina
JUDGE 2	MC NALLY James
JUDGE 3	DEININGER John
JUDGE 4	JENKINS Chris
JUDGE 5	MISSLER Mickey

1	<b>FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucia</b> WSC STADTEREGION AACHEN	GER	1955	60-64	5.0 101A	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		28.00	<b>28.00</b>	
					5.0 612B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		34.00	<b>62.00</b>	
					5.0 103B	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		37.40	<b>99.40</b>	
					5.0 301B	1.7	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		38.25	<b>137.65</b>	
					5.0 622A	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	<b>183.85</b>	
2	<b>CARNEY Karen</b> DARLINGTON	GBR	1954	60-64	5.0 201A	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		30.60	<b>30.60</b>	
					5.0 5211A	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	<b>64.80</b>	
					5.0 301A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		31.50	<b>96.30</b>	
					5.0 5311A	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.0		29.45	<b>125.75</b>	
					5.0 5111A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		27.90	<b>153.65</b>	30.20
3	<b>ANNIKA Naenfeldt</b> STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1956	60-64	5.0 101A	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		25.20	<b>25.20</b>	
					5.0 5111A	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		29.70	<b>54.90</b>	
					5.0 401C	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		30.10	<b>85.00</b>	
					5.0 201C	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		21.75	<b>106.75</b>	
					5.0 301C	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	<b>133.15</b>	50.70